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Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for BS Admission-2025
Program: BS Statistics
Quota: District Local

Tracking ID
SEP2025364877
SEP2025234579
SEP2025318118
SEP2025321549
AUG2025221432
AUG2025220932
SEP2025263901
SEP2025234447
SEP2025231499
SEP2025226943
SEP2025364992
SEP2025240910
SEP2025350735
SEP2025290994
AUG2025220801
AUG2025222343
SEP2025367579

Admission Start Date: 16 Sep, 2025
Admission Last Date: 18 Sep, 2025

Published on 15 Sep, 2025

Full Name
Zain Ul Abidin Shah
Kashif Nisar
Ehsan Aslam
Abdullah Abbasi

Noman Siddique Anjum

Fahad Ali

Fahad Ali
Muzammil Wajid
Uzair Nazir
Hammad Abdullah
Asad Khan

Jalal Shakeel
Adbullah Sultan
Waleed Akhtar
Muhammed Maaz
Lugman Pervaiz

Ali Hamza

Father Name
Manzoor Shah
Muhammad Nisar
Muhammad Aslam
Abdul Khaliq Abbasi
Muhammad Siddique
Liaqat Ali
Liaqat Ali
Wajid Mehmood
Muhammad Nazir
Fiaz Ahmed
Muhammad Safeer
Shakeel Ahmed
Sultan Khan
Akhtar Hussain
Attiq Ur Rehman
Muhammad Pervaiz

Shakeel Ahmed
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Net Marks Total Marks %age

886
882
877
871
864
857
857
849
823
819
812
784
784
780
779
773
769

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

73.83
73.5
73.08
72.58
72
71.42
71.42
70.75
68.58
68.25
67.67
65.33
65.33
65
64.92
64.42
64.08

Remarks

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed
1 Session(s) Missed

1 Session(s) Missed

dﬂ:w\l}a@&sbbach?JLéAi\Abﬂﬁd#)}\uglsﬁﬁhﬂ&wcAL'u\‘,A:\MULa\c.'\..ga\AJASc:lLSL@QS@kAM\:A»yuym&)yua\eulsoaob\‘g{u\?w
(o TR R S Gl Eipma f G S 158 pan o ABANY gl JU il il 5 S pan (b LRI Sy S (il g il 98 JUS ila S AU el ) S g pdala ol g S <)

N 2k

SN

S o i) =S AN Gl 0 g (Y o) par ) (pitia o813 3 @ 3 g T ) S A

S o Jiaag ¢ il 53 (S S
Character Certificate CuSuid i S Ola Ja

CuSodd o Jilewsa gl

SIS AL LS o) e by All g gl (5 = ) Lyl
(white background) <23 4 yslai Jlu &) gy

Sports Sia (3laie —u a0 LS O g 368 Gun b Sl 1S Cia e 3 S g2l il b s ) gina

5 ~aba sdbu(Undertaking) (Als gl 1S (509 (il (S 3l A s (3 (o4 S (il o (oS
Affidavit § =S 5 @ila Juuodly) o S L Sl A


https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/364877
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/234579
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/318118
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/321549
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/221432
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/220932
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/263901
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/234447
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/231499
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/226943
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/364992
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/240910
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/350735
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/290994
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/220801
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/222343
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/367579

